
2025-2026 FALL COACHING DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Sport Name Position Email

Buckley Ethan JV Boys Soccer Head Coach ethanbuckley13@gmail.com

Masseo Bonne JV Girls Soccer Head Coach bmasseo@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Giancola Jordan JV Volleyball Head Coach jordangiancolaa@gmail.com 

Defino Bill Modified A Football Head Coach wdefino@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Rosado Luis Modified A Football Head Coach lrosado@newpaltzny.org

Tegeler Tom Modified A Football Head Coach ttegeler@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

TBD Modified Boys Soccer Head Coach

Vance Mike Modified Cross Country Head Coach mvance@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

TBD Modified Girls Soccer Head Coach

TBD Modified Volleyball Head Coach

Foti Joe Varsity Boys Cross Country Head Coach jfoti@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Bell Kieran Varsity Boys Golf Head Coach kbell@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Weinstein Craig Varsity Boys Soccer Head Coach craigwein@yahoo.com

Jansen Kyle Varsity Football Head Coach kylejansen76@gmail.com

Gregory Ann Varsity Girls Cross Country Head Coach agregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Walker Keith Varsity Girls Soccer Head Coach ckwalker16@gmail.com

Gruver-LaPolt Melissa Varsity Girls Swimming Head Coach mgruver@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Baglieri Angelo Varsity Girls Tennis Co- Coach abaglieri@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Rober Daniel Varsity Girls Tennis Co- Coach dannyfandango9@gmail.com

Motzkin Lauren Varsity Volleyball Head Coach lmotzkin@newpaltz.k12.ny.usTBD Modified Girls Soccer Head Coach
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